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

ponds and a creek! These lots won’t last long since the Municipal, Provincial and N.EC. legislation have made further estates such as this impos-
sible to create.
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oc § 3600 SQ FT. COMMERCIAL

BUILDING, GUELPH $249,900
Present operation butcher/deli. Upgraded wiring, plumbing updated
stucco exterior, roof, second floor, washrooms, kitchen, office & stor
front. Possible apartment conversion on second floor. Please call Gord?*

RETAIL SPACE
in prime area of Acton. Please contact Gord
Dawe* for details.

: Mi__s_#m 26332 |
CUSTOM CAPE COD - $274,900 GREAT INVESTMENT TRIPLEX - $189,900.00

This 3+1 bedroom brick home features formal living room and dining room, If you are looking for a real estate investment property, check this one out! With
an oak kitchen with built-in table and walkout to deck with adjoining family a net income of approx. $22,000.00, this legal non-conforming triplex has
room, main floor laundry and finished basement on a mature .65 acre lot in a upgraded windows and furnace. The three apartments rent as follows: Apt#l - 3
quaint hamlet setting with river and Conservation trails nearby. bdrms $875.00, Apt#2 - 1 bdrm $525.00 and Apt#3 - 2 bdrms $715.00.

RE/MAX
XVIN/34
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BRICK BUNGALGW IN ESTABLISHED AREA
CLOSE TO UNIVERSITY OF GUELPH
Well cared for home on large mature lot minutes to $224.900

desirable Guelph University area. Hardwood floors under § Desirable Lakeview area. Quiet cul-de-sac, updated doors
carpeting in LR, DR & bedrooms. Wood fireplace in living § & windows, main bathroom. Dining room with built-in oak
room. Walkout from dining room. Eat-in kitchen. Most ¥ bookcase, oak bar. Walkout to 3 tiered deck, large fenced
windows updated. Partially finished basement with 3 pc § yard & inground heated pool (16'x32’). Attached garage.
washroom. $289,000. Many upgrades. Close to Pruspect Park & Fairy Lake.

RE/MAX

WELL CARED FOR BRICK HOME
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diep into the soaring sun filled foyer and be surrounded by the calm and orderly lay-

out of this lovely home: sunken living room, separate dining room with cathedral
ceiling, country kitchen with slider walkout to deck and adjoining family room, home
office and 4 spacious bedrooms including the master with a full ensuite bathroom.

POTENTIAL FOR DEV FLﬂP’%IE‘\T $249,955.00
Surrounded by the rapid expansion of Georgetown, this 3.24 acre paru:l 15 strategical-

ly situated for future development, This fairly level parcel, with some clearings and
several mature trees, includes 2 modest 3 bedroom house which could be renumird or

expanded. The Seller is willing o rent back. Trafalgar Road location.
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